Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Stuttgarter Straße 61/1 · 73614 Schorndorf · Germany · Phone +49 7181/8002-0 · Fax +49 7181/8002-122 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
LED LINE SMD W5.5
3R COMFORT
WU-M-526-SH / WU-M-536-SH
Typical Applications
Built-in luminaires/general illumination
•	Office lighting
•	Retail, corridor and shelf lighting

6
–
04
/
20
25
LED Line SMD W5.5 3R Comfort
Optical Characteristics
at tp = 50 °C; without secondary optics
CRI Ra >80
Type Ref. No. Colour Correl. Luminous flux** (lm) and efficiency (lm/W) at Photometric code
Connection colour 150 mA 250 mA 350 mA 500 mA 700 mA 150, 250, 700
Top Bottom temp.* typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. 350, 500
(TC) (BC) K lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W mA mA
Module length: 280 mm
WU-M-526-SH-TC/BC-830 571792 571793 warm white 3000 840 190 1385 185 1915 178 2695 168 3655 157 830/349
WU-M-526-SH-TC/BC-835 573077 572554 neutral white 3500 850 193 1400 187 1940 180 2725 170 3700 159 835/349
WU-M-526-SH-TC/BC-840 571794 571795 neutral white 4000 885 201 1460 195 2025 188 2850 178 3865 167 840/349
WU-M-526-SH-TC/BC-850 571796 572939 cool white 5000 885 201 1460 195 2025 188 2850 178 3865 167 850/349
WU-M-526-SH-TC/BC-865 571797 573059 cool white 6500 865 196 1425 191 1980 184 2780 173 3770 162 865/349 /359
Module length: 566 mm
WU-M-536-SH-TC/BC-830 571800 571801 warm white 3000 1675 190 2765 185 3835 178 5390 168 7315 157 830/349
WU-M-536-SH-TC/BC-835 573078 573499 neutral white 3500 1695 193 2800 187 3880 180 5450 170 7395 159 835/349
WU-M-536-SH-TC/BC-840 571802 571803 neutral white 4000 1775 201 2925 195 4055 188 5700 178 7735 167 840/349
WU-M-536-SH-TC/BC-850 571804 573891 cool white 5000 1775 201 2925 195 4055 188 5700 178 7735 167 850/349
WU-M-536-SH-TC/BC-865 571805 573184 cool white 6500 1730 196 2855 191 3955 184 5560 173 7545 162 865/349 /359
* Colour tolerance: 3-step McAdams | ** Production tolerance of luminous flux and efficiency: ±10%
Minimum order quantity (packaging unit): 24 pcs.
Optical Characteristics
at tp = 50 °C; without secondary optics
CRI Ra >90
Type Ref. No. Colour Correl. Luminous flux** (lm) and efficiency (lm/W) at Photometric code
Connection colour 150 mA 250 mA 350 mA 500 mA 700 mA 150, 250, 700
Top Bottom temp.* typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. 350, 500
(TC) (BC) K lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W mA mA
Module length: 280 mm
WU-M-526-SH-TC/BC-930 571798 571837 warm white 3000 715 162 1180 157 1630 152 2295 143 3115 134 930/349
WU-M-526-SH-TC/BC-940 571799 571838 neutral white 4000 745 170 1235 165 1710 159 2400 150 3260 140 940/349
WU-M-526-SH-TC/BC-950 572164 572757 cool white 5000 745 170 1235 165 1710 159 2400 150 3260 140 950/349
WU-M-526-SH-TC/BC-965 572949 573489 cool white 6500 720 163 1185 158 1645 153 2310 144 3135 135 965/349 /359
Module length: 566 mm
WU-M-536-SH-TC/BC-930 571806 571839 warm white 3000 1430 162 2355 157 3265 152 4590 143 6225 134 930/349
WU-M-536-SH-TC/BC-940 571807 571840 neutral white 4000 1495 170 2465 165 3420 159 4805 150 6520 140 940/349
WU-M-536-SH-TC/BC-950 572165 on request cool white 5000 1495 170 2465 165 3420 159 4805 150 6520 140 950/349
WU-M-536-SH-TC/BC-965 on request on request cool white 6500 1435 163 2370 158 3285 153 4620 144 6270 135 965/349 /359
* Colour tolerance: 3-step McAdams | ** Production tolerance of luminous flux and efficiency: ±10%
Minimum order quantity (packaging unit): 24 pcs.
LED Line SMD W5.5 3R Comfort – LED Modules for Office Lighting
4Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Stuttgarter Straße 61/1 · 73614 Schorndorf · Germany · Phone +49 7181/8002-0 · Fax +49 7181/8002-122 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com